

## RPX to Present at the Barclays 2014 Global Technology Conference

SAN FRANCISCO, Dec. 3, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- RPX Corporation (NASDAQ: RPXC) today announced that management will present at the Barclays 2014 Global Technology Conference being held December 9-10, 2014 at The Palace Hotel in San Francisco. RPX is scheduled to present on Tuesday, December 9, at 2:20 PM PT. A live audio webcast of the presentation will be available on the Investor Relations section of the company's website at <a href="http://ir.rpxcorp.com/">http://ir.rpxcorp.com/</a>. A replay of the webcast can be accessed approximately two hours after the conclusion of the live event.

## **About RPX Corporation**

RPX Corporation (NASDAQ: RPXC) is the leading provider of patent risk solutions, offering defensive buying, acquisition syndication, patent intelligence, insurance services, and advisory services. Since its founding in 2008, RPX has introduced efficiency to the patent market by providing a rational alternative to litigation. The San Francisco-based company's pioneering approach combines principal capital, deep patent expertise, and client contributions to generate enhanced patent buying power. By acquiring patents and patent rights, RPX helps to mitigate and manage patent risk for its growing client network.

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20130730/SF55756LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: <a href="http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/rpx-to-present-at-the-barclays-2014-global-technology-conference-300003957.html">http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/rpx-to-present-at-the-barclays-2014-global-technology-conference-300003957.html</a>

**SOURCE RPX Corporation** 

News Provided by Acquire Media